

PRODUCT INFORMATION ON BUDZILLA COOKIE PRODUCTS

Trip Chocolate Cookies:
INGREDIENTS - Organic triple churned butter, white sugar, brown sugar, cane sugar, Flour, eggs, chocolate (organic palm kernel and organic cottonseed oils, organic cocoa, natural flavour (milk), soy lecithin, vanilla

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 1/2 tbsp (21 g)
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Caloriee	100
Calories from fat	27
Total fat	3 g 5%
Fat / Lipides 1 g	1.5 g 5%
Sodium / Sodium 95mg	1%
Carbohydrates / Glucide	2 g 2%
Sugar / Sucre	2 g 5%
Protein / Proteines 2 g	

Vitamine A	90%
Vitamine B6	15%
Vitamine B12	15%
Vitamine C	9%
Calcium / Calcium	2%
Niacin / Niacine	7%

Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%	
Source negligible de lipids satures, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 10%	
MINIMAL CAFFEINE CONTENT 1%	

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material - SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID, MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS - CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS - NOT FOR RE SALE - THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR - DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
 Prepared without the use of nuts.

Raspberry or Nutella Lindz:
INGREDIENTS - Gold Medal unbleached flour, triple churned organic butter, sugar, brown sugar, baking soda, sea salt, natural flavour (milk)

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 1/2 tbsp (21 g)
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Caloriee	66
Calories from fat	29
Total fat	3.3 g 5%
Fat / Lipides 1.5 g	5%
Sodium / Sodium 95mg	1%
Carbohydrates / Glucide 2 g	2%
Sugar / Sucre 2 g	5%
Protein / Proteines 2 g	

Vitamine A	90%
Vitamine B6	150%
Vitamine B12	150%
Vitamine C	0%
Calcium / Calcium	1%

Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%	
Source negligible de lipids satures, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 1%	

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material - SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID, MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS - CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS - NOT FOR RE SALE - THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR - DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
 The Nutella version of the Lindz is prepared with the use of Nutella. Contains nuts, HAZELNUTS
 Nutella nutritional information: www.nutellausa.com/images/nutritionfacts3.gif

Nutty fingers Cookies:
INGREDIENTS - Gold medal unbleached flour, eggs, triple churned organic butter, organic raspberries, pectin, sugar, sea salt

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 COOKIE 3IN. DIA. (22 g)
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Caloriee	115
Calories from fat	55
Total fat	6.1 g 9%
Fat / Lipides	4.2 g 21%
Sodium / Sodium 90mg	4%
Carbohydrates / Glucide	14 g 5%
Sugar / Sucre 5.6 g	5%
Protein / Proteines 2 g	

Vitamine A	9%
Vitamine B6	15%
Vitamine B12	15%
Vitamine C	0%
Calcium / Calcium	1%
Niacin / Niacine	0.342mg 1%

Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%	
Source negligible de lipids satures, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 1%	

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material - SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID, MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS - CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS - NOT FOR RE SALE - THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR - DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
 The Nutella version of the Lindz is prepared with the use of Nutella. Contains nuts, HAZELNUTS
 Nutella nutritional information: www.nutellausa.com/images/nutritionfacts3.gif

So much peanut butter

cookies: INGREDIENTS - Golden medal unbleached flour, baking soda, baking powder, sea salt, peanut butter, organic triple churned butter, white sugar, brown sugar

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 SERVING. (27 g)
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Calorie	120
Calories from fat	36
Total fat	1 g 6%
Fat / Lipides	1 g 5%
Sodium / Sodium 140mg	4%
Carbohydrates / Glucide	19 g 6%
Sugar / Sucre 5.6 g	11 g
Protein / Protéines	2 g
<hr/>	
Vitamine A	2%
Vitamine B6	1%
Vitamine B12	1%
Vitamine C	0%
Calcium / Calcium	1%
<hr/>	
Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%	
Source négligible de lipides saturés, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 1%	

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material – SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID. MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS – CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS – NOT FOR RE SALE – THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR – DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
The So much peanut butter cookie is prepared with the use of skippy's natural peanut butter spread.
Contains nuts, PEANUTS
Nutritional facts on this product can be found here:
www.peanutbutter.com/Products/skippy_nat_c.html

Against the machine

cookies: INGREDIENTS - Gold medal unbleached flour, Cocoa, eggs, triple churned organic butter, organic brown sugar, pectin, white sugar, sea salt,

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 COOKIE 3IN. DIA. (22 g)
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Calorie	115
Calories from fat	55
Total fat	6.1 g 9%
Fat / Lipides	4.2 g 21%
Sodium / Sodium 90mg	4%
Carbohydrates / Glucide	14 g 5%
Sugar / Sucre 5.6 g	5%
Protein / Protéines 2 g	
<hr/>	
Vitamine A	9%
Vitamine B6	15%
Vitamine B12	15%
Vitamine C	0%
Calcium / Calcium	1%
Niacin / Niacine 0.342mg	1%
<hr/>	
Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%	
Source négligible de lipides saturés, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 1%	

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material – SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID. MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS – CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS – NOT FOR RE SALE – THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR – DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
The So much peanut butter cookie is prepared with the use of skippy's natural peanut butter spread.
Contains nuts, COCONUTS

Global cooling cookies:

INGREDIENTS - Organic triple churned butter, white sugar, brown sugar, cane sugar, Flour, eggs, chocolate (organic palm kernel and organic cottonseed oils, organic cocoa), natural flavour (milk, mint), soy lecithin, vanilla

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 1/2 tbsp (21 g)
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Calorie	100
Calories from fat	27
Total fat	3 g 5%
Fat / Lipides 1g	1.5 g 5%
Sodium / Sodium 95mg	1%
Carbohydrates / Glucide	2 g 2%
Sugar / Sucre	2 g 5%
Protein / Protéines 2 g	
<hr/>	
Vitamine A	90%
Vitamine B6	15%
Vitamine B12	15%
Vitamine C	9%
Calcium / Calcium	2%
Niacin / Niacine	7%
<hr/>	
Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%	
Source négligible de lipides saturés, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 10%	
MINIMAL CAFFEINE CONTENT 1%	

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material – SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID. MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS – CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS – NOT FOR RE SALE – THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR – DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
Prepared without the use of nuts.

Oatmeal and raisin:
INGREDIENTS - Rolled oats, enriched wheat flour, sugar, brown sugar, salt, baking powder, baking soda, natural flavour (milk)

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 1/2 tbsp (19 g)
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Calories	70
Calories from fat	0
Total fat	0%
Fat / Lipides 1 g	0%
Sodium / Sodium 95mg	1%
Carbohydrates / Glucide 2 g	2%
Sugar / Sucre 2 g	5%
Protein / Protéines 2 g	
<hr/>	
Vitamine A	9%
Vitamine B6	0%
Vitamine B12	0%
Vitamine C	0%
Calcium / Calcium	0%
Niacin / Niacine	1%
<hr/>	
Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron	10%
Source négligeable de lipides saturés, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer	10%
MINIMAL CAFFEINE CONTENT	1%

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material – SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID, MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS – CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE
 THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS – NOT FOR RE SALE – THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR – DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:

Prepared without the use of nuts.

Recovery Protein Bar
INGREDIENTS - Date paste, apple paste, peanut butter (peanuts, peanut oil), peanuts, defatted peanut flour, hemp seed, high oleic canola and/or soybean oil (contains citric acid, ascorbic acid, rosemary extract), soy lecithin, almonds, whole wheat flour, milk ingredients. May contain other tree nuts not listed

This product is still being currently analysed.

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material – SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID, MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS – CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE
 THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS – NOT FOR RE SALE – THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR – DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:

The Recovery protein bar is prepared with the peanuts. Contains nuts, PEANUTS

LACTOSE ALERTS:

Contains milk and/or milk ingredients

Choco Kick Chocolate bar :
INGREDIENTS - Organic triple churned butter, white sugar, brown sugar, cane sugar, Flour, eggs, chocolate (organic palm kernel and organic cottonseed oils, organic cocoa, natural flavour (milk), soy lecithin, vanilla, nuts, peanuts

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 1/2 tbsp (21 g)
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Caloriee	100
Calories from fat	27
Total fat	3 g 5%
Fat / Lipides 1 g	1.5 g 5%
Sodium / Sodium 95mg	1%
Carbohydrates / Glucide	2 g 2%
Sugar / Sucre	2 g 5%
Protein / Proteines 2 g	

Vitamine A	90%
Vitamine B6	15%
Vitamine B12	15%
Vitamine C	9%
Calcium / Calcium	2%
Niacin / Niacine	7%

Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%	
Source negligible de lipids satures, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 10%	
MINIMAL CAFFEINE CONTENT 1%	

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material - SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID, MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS - CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS - NOT FOR RE SALE - THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR - DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
 Prepared without the use of nuts.

Silk milk Chocolate bar:
INGREDIENTS - Organic triple churned butter, white sugar, brown sugar, cane sugar, Flour, eggs, chocolate (organic palm kernel and organic cottonseed oils, organic cocoa), natural flavour (milk, mint), soy lecithin, vanilla

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 1/2 tbsp (21 g)
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Caloriee	66
Calories from fat	29
Total fat	3.3 g 5%
Fat / Lipides 1.5 g	5%
Sodium / Sodium 95mg	1%
Carbohydrates / Glucide 2 g	2%
Sugar / Sucre 2 g	5%
Protein / Proteines 2 g	

Vitamine A	90%
Vitamine B6	150%
Vitamine B12	150%
Vitamine C	0%
Calcium / Calcium	1%

Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%	
Source negligible de lipids satures, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 1%	

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material - SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID, MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS - CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS - NOT FOR RE SALE - THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR - DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
 The Nutella version of the Lindz is prepared with the use of Nutella. Contains nuts, HAZELNUTS
 Nutella nutritional information: www.nutellausa.com/images/nutritionfacts3.gif

Boxed Chocolates:
INGREDIENTS - milk and/or dark chocolate, raspberries, strawberries, mango, organic fruits, Nutella, nuts, hazelnuts, organic triple churned butter, white sugar, brown sugar, cane sugar, Flour, eggs, chocolate (organic palm kernel and organic cottonseed oils, organic cocoa), natural flavour (milk, mint), soy lecithin, vanilla

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 COOKIE 3IN. DIA. (22 g)
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Caloriee	115
Calories from fat	55
Total fat	6.1 g 9%
Fat / Lipides	4.2 g 21%
Sodium / Sodium 90mg	4%
Carbohydrates / Glucide	14 g 5%
Sugar / Sucre 5.6 g	5%
Protein / Proteines 2 g	

Vitamine A	9%
Vitamine B6	15%
Vitamine B12	15%
Vitamine C	0%
Calcium / Calcium	1%
Niacin / Niacine	0.342mg 1%

Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%	
Source negligible de lipids satures, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 1%	

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material - SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID, MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS - CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS - NOT FOR RE SALE - THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR - DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
 The Nutella version of the Lindz is prepared with the use of Nutella. Contains nuts, HAZELNUTS
 Contains milk ingredients
 Nutella nutritional information: www.nutellausa.com/images/nutritionfacts3.gif

Weed Peanut Butter Cups:

INGREDIENTS - Golden medal unbleached flour, baking soda, baking powder, sea salt, peanut butter, organic triple churned butter, white sugar, brown sugar

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 SERVING. (27 g)
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Calorie	120
Calories from fat	36
Total fat	1 g 6%
Fat / Lipides	1 g 5%
Sodium / Sodium 140mg	4%
Carbohydrates / Glucide	19 g 6%
Sugar / Sucre 5.6 g	11 g
Protein / Protéines	2 g
<hr/>	
Vitamine A	2%
Vitamine B6	1%
Vitamine B12	1%
Vitamine C	0%
Calcium / Calcium	1%

Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%
 Source negligible de lipids satures, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 1%

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material – SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID. MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS – CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS – NOT FOR RE SALE – THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR – DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
 The Weed peanut butter cup is prepared with the use of skippy's natural peanut butter spread.
 Contains nuts, PEANUTS
 Nutritional facts on this product can be found here:
www.peanutbutter.com/Products/skippy_nat_c.html

Pot Pecan Praline:

INGREDIENTS – White sugar, brown sugar, pecans, butter, evaporated milk, vanilla extract

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 SERVING
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Calorie	115
Calories from fat	55
Total fat	6.1 g 9%
Fat / Lipides	4.2 g 21%
Sodium / Sodium 90mg	4%
Carbohydrates / Glucide	14 g 5%
Sugar / Sucre 5.6 g	5%
Protein / Protéines 2 g	
<hr/>	
Vitamine A	9%
Vitamine B6	15%
Vitamine B12	15%
Vitamine C	0%
Calcium / Calcium	1%
Niacin / Niacine 0.342mg	1%

Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%
 Source negligible de lipids satures, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 1%

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material – SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID. MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS – CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS – NOT FOR RE SALE – THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR – DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
 The So much peanut butter cookie is prepared with the use of skippy's natural peanut butter spread.
 Contains nuts, PECANS

Pot Pecan Praline

CHOCOLATE BAR: INGREDIENTS

- Organic triple churned butter, white sugar, brown sugar, cane sugar, Flour, eggs, chocolate (organic palm kernel and organic cottonseed oils, organic cocoa), natural flavour (milk, mint), soy lecithin, vanilla, white sugar, brown sugar, pecans, butter, evaporated milk, vanilla extract

Nutritional Facts
Valeur Nutritive
Serving Size 1 1/2 tbsp (21 g)
Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Calorie	100
Calories from fat	27
Total fat	3 g 5%
Fat / Lipides 1g	1.5 g 5%
Sodium / Sodium 95mg	1%
Carbohydrates / Glucide	2 g 2%
Sugar / Sucre	2 g 5%
Protein / Protéines 2 g	
<hr/>	
Vitamine A	90%
Vitamine B6	15%
Vitamine B12	15%
Vitamine C	9%
Calcium / Calcium	2%
Niacin / Niacine	7%

Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%
 Source negligible de lipids satures, Lipide Trans, Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 10%
MINIMAL CAFFEINE CONTENT 1%

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material – SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID. MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS – CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS – NOT FOR RE SALE – THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR – DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
 The So much peanut butter cookie is prepared with the use of skippy's natural peanut butter spread.
 Contains nuts, PECANS

Sunday Cake / Cup Cakes / Custom Cakes: INGREDIENTS -
 Sugar, Flour, Butter, Cocoa Powder, Baking Powder, Corn Starch, Starch Soybean Oil..

Nutritional Facts
 Valeur Nutritive
 Serving Size 1 SERVING
 Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Calories	170
Calories from fat	0
Total fat	7%
Fat / Lipides 1 g	0%
Sodium / Sodium 95mg	1%
Carbohydrates / Glucide 2 g	2%
Sugar / Sucre 2 g	1%
Protein / Protéines 2 g	
<hr/>	
Vitamine A	0%
Vitamine B6	0%
Vitamine B12	0%
Vitamine C	0%
Calcium / Calcium	6%
Niacin / Niacine	1%
<hr/>	
Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%	
Source negligible de lipids satures, Lipide Trans ,Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 10%	
MINIMAL CAFFEINE CONTENT 1%	

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material - SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID, MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS - CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS - NOT FOR RE SALE - THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR - DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

ALLERGY ALERTS:
 Prepared without the use of nuts.

APPLE CARAMEL CAKE
 INGREDIENTS - Flour, Sugar, Brown Sugar, apple, corn starch, baking powder, salt, milk, barely, soy, milk, caramel, wheat

Nutritional Facts
 Valeur Nutritive
 Serving Size 1 SERVING
 Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Calories	200
Calories from fat	0
Total fat	4g 8%
Fat / Lipides 1 g	0%
Sodium / Sodium 260mg	11%
Carbohydrates / Glucide 38 g	16%
Sugar / Sucre 25 g	
Protein / Protéines 2 g	
<hr/>	
Vitamine A	0%
Vitamine B6	0%
Vitamine B12	0%
Vitamine C	0%
Calcium / Calcium	0%
Iron / Fer	1%
<hr/>	
Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%	
Source negligible de lipids satures, Lipide Trans ,Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 10%	

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material - SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID, MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS - CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS - NOT FOR RE SALE - THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR - DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

Lactose alert: Contains milk and/or milk ingredients

Bomb Cheese Cake
 INGREDIENTS - Date paste, apple paste, peanut butter (peanuts, peanut oil), peanuts, defatted peanut flour, hemp seed, high oleic canola and/or soybean oil (contains citric acid, ascorbic acid, rosemary extract), soy lecithin, almonds, whole wheat flour, milk ingredients. May contain other tree nuts not listed

Nutritional Facts
 Valeur Nutritive
 Serving Size 1 SERVING
 Per Serving % Daily Value*

Amount	% Daily Value
Teneur	% Valeur Quotidien
Calories / Calories	200
Calories from fat	0
Total fat	4g 8%
Fat / Lipides 1 g	0%
Sodium / Sodium 260mg	11%
Carbohydrates / Glucide 38 g	16%
Sugar / Sucre 25 g	
Protein / Protéines 2 g	
<hr/>	
Vitamine A	0%
Vitamine B6	0%
Vitamine B12	0%
Vitamine C	0%
Calcium / Calcium	0%
Iron / Fer	1%
<hr/>	
Not a significant source of saturated fats, Trans Fats, Cholesterol Fibre and Iron 10%	
Source negligible de lipids satures, Lipide Trans ,Cholesterol, Fibre, Fer 10%	

WARNING: Contains concentrated cannabis extracts and/or plant material - SOURCED FROM ORGANIC PROPRIETARY SATIVA HYBRID, MK ULTRA AND/OR KUSH STRAINS - CONCENTRATES THAT ARE USED ARE MADE IN A LAB WITH VACUUM DRY ICE PURGE THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED TO BE USED BY LICENCED PATIENTS - NOT FOR RE SALE - THIS PRODUCT COULD BE DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 3, PREGNANT WOMAN AND SCHIZOPHRENICS. USE ONLY WITH THE ADVICE OF A DOCTOR - DO NOT EXCEED OVER 12 DOSES PER DAY
BUDZILLA.CA INC. / 1-844-BUDZILLA

Lactose alert: Contains milk and/or milk ingredients
Contains: Creme Cheese
Product information: